

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/18/20 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO.

PROJECT NO. 000P-469
PCN NO. i5xh
Engineer's Estimate \$ 93,728.93

COUNTY: Pennington **Advance Warning Flasher**
on Hw 16B

CONTRACT TIME: Dec. 18, 2020

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Solar Sound Rapid City SD		Muth Electric Mitchell SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	10,900.00	10,900.00	11,768.00	11,768.00
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	3,773.00	3,773.00
003	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	Ft	96.00		0.00	31.25	3,000.00	39.00	3,744.00
004	2.5"x2.5" Perforated Tube Post	Ft	224.00		0.00	41.25	9,240.00	57.00	12,768.00
005	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High I	SqFt	168.00		0.00	22.50	3,780.00	18.00	3,024.00
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	73.00		0.00	25.00	1,825.00	59.00	4,307.00
007	1 Section Vehicle Signal Head	Each	8.00		0.00	518.00	4,144.00	501.00	4,008.00
008	Type 1 Electrical Junction Box	Each	7.00		0.00	680.00	4,760.00	1,057.00	7,399.00
009	Miscellaneous, Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	13,883.00	13,883.00
010	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	Ft	1910.00		0.00	4.03	7,697.30	7.10	13,561.00
011	1/C #10 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	21020.00		0.00	0.22	4,624.40	0.89	18,707.80
012	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
013									
TOTAL					0.00		59,320.70		99,742.80